
     2018 JV-JVL 2019
Day Date Time JVL Time JV Opponent Site

Score 

JV

Score 

JVL

Thur Dec. 27 9:00 AM 10:00 AM at  Mercedes HS Mercedes HS

Sat Dec. 29 9:00 AM 10:00 AM at Juarez-Lincoln HS Juarez-Lincoln HS

Mon Dec. 31 9:00 AM 10:00 AM McAllen Memorial HS Sharyland HS

Tue Jan. 8 5:30 PM 6:30 PM at Edinburg Vela HS Vela HS

Fri Jan. 11 5:00 PM 5:00 PM at Edcouch-Elsa HS Edcouch-Elsa HS

Sat Jan. 12 9:00 AM 9:00 AM at Edcouch-Elsa HS Edcouch-Elsa HS

Mon Jan. 14 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Rio Grande HS Sharyland HS

Fri Jan. 18 5:30 PM at Los Fresnos HS Los Fresnos HS

Tue Jan. 22 5:30 PM Laredo Martin HS Sharyland HS

Mon Jan. 28 5:30 PM 7:00 PM at Palmview HS Palmview HS

Sat Feb. 2 9:00 AM 10:15 AM Roma HS Sharyland HS

Mon Feb. 4 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Pioneer HS Sharyland HS

Sat Feb. 9 9:00 AM 10:15 AM at Rio Grande HS Rio Grande HS

Mon Feb. 11 7:00 PM Mission Veterans HS Sharyland HS

Sat Feb. 16 9:00 AM 10:15 AM at Southwest HS Southwest HS

Mon Feb. 18 5:30 PM 7:00 PM PSJA Memorial Hs Sharyland HS

Sat Feb. 23 9:00 AM 10:15 AM Palmview HS Sharyland HS

Mon Feb. 25 5:30 PM 7:00 PM at Roma HS Roma HS

Sat Mar. 2 9:00 AM 10:15 AM at Pioneer HS Pioneer HS

Mon Mar. 4 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Rio Grande HS Sharyland HS

Sat Mar. 9 10:15 AM
at Mission Veterans 

HS

Mission Veterans 

HS
Mon Mar. 11 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Southwest HS Sharyland HS

Mon Mar. 18 5:30 PM 7:00 PM at PSJA Memorial Hs
PSJA Memorial 

Hs

Head Coach: Mario Ribera Superintendent: Dr. Maria M. Vidaurri

Asst. Varsity Coach: Jesus Cardenas Principal Mrs. Lori Ann Garza

J.V. Coach: Alyssa Garcia Athletic Director:  Richard Thompson

JVL. Coach: Luci Reyes Athletic Coordinator: Ron Adame

Student Trainer: Athletic Trainers: Jason Smith & Andre Jacque

Filmers: District: 31-5A

Colors: Red & White


